
 

Annex to LCQ4 
 

Number of full-time accredited self-financing 
post-secondary student places at intake level 

offered by different types of institutions 
 

 
Academic 

Year 
 

No. of 
student 
places 

offered by 
UGC-funded 
institutions 

or their 
affiliated 
schools   

No. of 
student 
places 

offered by 
other private 
organisations

No. of 
student 
places 

offered by 
bodies jointly 
operated by 

UGC-funded 
institutions 
and private 

organisations 

Total no. of 
student 

places in this 
category 

offered by 
local 

institutions

2000/01 940 
(38.1%) 

 

1 528 
(61.9%) 

 2 468 
(100%) 

2001/02 3 330 
(53.7%) 

 

2 866 
(46.3%) 

 6 196 
(100%) 

2002/03 4 763 
(57.8%) 

 

3 479 
(42.2%) 

 8 242 
(100%) 

2003/04 
 

6 767 
(61.6%) 

 

4 223 
(38.4%) 

 10 990 
(100%) 

2004/05 
 

10 268 
(56.2%) 

 

8 016 
(43.8%) 

 18 284 
(100%) 

2005/06 
(Estimate) 

10 357 
(51.1%) 

 

8 798 
(43.4%) 

1 125 
(5.5%) 

20 280 
(100%) 

2006/07 
(Estimate) 

12 559 
(51.7%) 

 

10 012 
(41.2%) 

1 710 
(7.1%) 

24 281 
(100%) 

2007/08 
(Estimate) 

13 059 
(49.4%) 

 

10 682 
(40.4%) 

2 690 
(10.2%) 

26 431 
(100%) 

 
 


