Number of full-time accredited self-financing post-secondary student places at intake level offered by different types of institutions

	No. of	No. of	No. of	Total no. of
Academic	student	student	student	student
Year	places	places	places	places in this
	offered by	offered by	offered by	category
	UGC-funded	other private	bodies jointly	offered by
	institutions	organisations	operated by	local
	or their		UGC-funded	institutions
	affiliated		institutions	
	schools		and private	
			organisations	
2000/01	940	1 528		2 468
	(38.1%)	(61.9%)		(100%)
2001/02	3 330	2 866		6 196
	(53.7%)	(46.3%)		(100%)
0000/00	4 = 40	2.450		0.010
2002/03	4 763	3 479		8 242
	(57.8%)	(42.2%)		(100%)
2003/04	6 767	4 223		10 990
2003/04	(61.6%)	(38.4%)		(100%)
	(01.070)	(30.170)		(10070)
2004/05	10 268	8 016		18 284
	(56.2%)	(43.8%)		(100%)
2005/06	10 357	8 798	1 125	20 280
(Estimate)	(51.1%)	(43.4%)	(5.5%)	(100%)
2006/07	12 559	10 012	1 710	24 281
(Estimate)	(51.7%)	(41.2%)	(7.1%)	(100%)
2007/08	13 059	10 682	2 690	26 431
(Estimate)	(49.4%)	(40.4%)	(10.2%)	(100%)